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Clothes I Spy and Count to 10 

Clothes
I Spy and Count to 10 Checklist

Count the number of each item of clothing and write the numeral 
in the box.

dress

jumper

pants

shorts

skirt

sock

trousers

T-shirt
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Clothes I Spy and Count to 10 Answers

Clothes

I Spy and Count to 10 Answers
Count the number of each item of clothing and write the numeral 
in the box.

7

3

4

1

10

2

5

9

dress

jumper

pants

shorts

skirt

sock

trousers

T-shirt
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